

Mike Duckett Rudolph, WI 715.459.6480 duckettholsteins@gmail.com

Lantina maar	CIADITIOODT	III I A I I I A	experiences:
	Significant	11 16 16 111 16 1	EXDEDEDICES
	. Jiai iiiioai it	IGGGIIIG	CADCITCITOCO.
	J	, , ,	

- □ 2021 NY Spring Holstein Show
- □ 2019 California Jersey Show
- □ 2020 Northeast Fall Holstein Show
- □ 2021 WI R & W show
- □ 2022 Western Spring National

In addition to judging conformation classes, this judge also enjoys:

☐ Youth Shows

Mike Duckett resides in Rudolph, Wis. with his wife Julie and two kids Logan and Chloe. Their family farm, Duckett Holsteins has a BAA of 114.3 and has developed 1- EX-97, 4- EX-96, and 6- EX-95. The farm has been Premier exhibitor and Premier breeder at World Dairy Expo, Mid-West Spring National, Wisconsin Championship Show and earned more than 70 All-American Awards.

Genetic Futures is owned by the Ducketts, it's a business that offers many kinds of reproduction and recipient services, specializing in donor care and IVF embryo transfer. Past shows Mike has judged include New York Spring Holstein Show, Northeast Fall Holstein Show, Wisconsin Red & White and Jersey Spring Shows, California Holstein and Jersey Spring Shows, Minnesota State Show, and Iowa State Fair.